
主辦單位 協辦單位

學分申請中:   心臟學會、內分泌暨糖尿病學會、內科醫學會、老人急重症醫學會、老年學暨老年醫學會、家庭醫學醫學會、神經學醫學會、腎臟醫學會、肥胖醫學會、
急救加護醫學會、重症醫學會、胸腔暨重症醫學會、心臟外科醫學會、血管外科醫學會

日 期 : 2014年4月20日        地 點 : 高雄世貿會議展覽中心30 4 B會議室  (高雄市前鎮區成功二路39號)

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:35

10:35-11:05

11:05-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:40

13:40-14:20

14:20-14:45

14:45-15:30

15:30-16:10

16:10-16:20

Opening remarks

Define the strategy and future direction in T2DM management

Speaker: 朱志勳醫師 /高雄榮總

Identify the appropriate treatment regimen for T2DM with comorbidities: 

    

Comprehensive healthcare of COPD 

Speaker: 曾嘉成醫師 /高雄長庚

Case-based approach: Total management of COPD

                           

Lunch

From ACC/AHA guideline and NHI lipid reimbursement policy to optimal statin therapy

Speaker: 吳卓鍇醫師 /臺大醫院

Ways to master hypertension management from the ambiguity caused by various hypertension guidelines

Speaker: 王宗道醫師 /臺大醫院

Manage the cardiovascular disease continuum and beyond:

                                             

Scientific update in acute heart failure treatment

Speaker : 蔡惟全醫師  成大醫院

Closing remarks

陳榮福醫師 /高雄長庚

林孟志醫師 /高雄長庚

許寬立醫師 /義大醫院

林孟志醫師 /高雄長庚

邱春旺醫師 /高雄榮總

蔡易廷醫師 /義大醫院

林孟志醫師 /高雄長庚

Concurrent care of osteoporosis and COPD
Speaker: 林子平醫師 /高雄長庚

Nephrologist perspective
Speaker: 楊智超醫師 /高雄長庚

Cross the barrier: smoking cessation 
Speaker: 賴志冠醫師 /台北榮總

Cardiologist perspective
Speaker: 曾維功醫師 /義大醫院

Concurrent care of CVD and COPD
Speaker: 鄭正一醫師 /高雄長庚

Management of cerebrovascular 
co-morbidities

Speaker: 周美鵑醫師 /高醫附醫

Clinical management of co-morbidities 
in dementia and hypertension

Speaker: 張瓊之醫師 /高雄長庚

Management of ischemic heart disease 
and heart failure co-mobidities

Speaker: 林宗憲醫師 /高醫附醫

日 期 : 2014年4月27日        地 點 : 台中裕元花園酒店4F溫莎廣場  (台中市西屯區台灣大道四段610號)

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:35

10:35-11:05

11:05-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:40

13:40-14:05

14:05-14:50

14:50-15:30

15:30-16:10

16:10-16:20

Opening remarks

Define the strategy and future direction in T2DM management

Speaker: 王治元醫師 /臺大醫院

Identify the appropriate treatment regimen for T2DM with comorbidities: 

    

Comprehensive healthcare of COPD 

Speaker: 林慶雄醫師 /彰基醫院

Case-based approach: Total management of COPD

                           

Lunch

Ways to master hypertension management from the ambiguity  caused by various hypertension guidelines

Speaker: 王宗道醫師 /臺大醫院

Manage the cardiovascular disease continuum and beyond:

                                             

Scientific update in acute heart failure treatment

Speaker : 陳清埤醫師 /彰基醫院

From ACC/AHA guideline and NHI lipid reimbursement policy to optimal statin therapy

Speaker : 許智能醫師 /台大雲林分院

Closing remarks

許惠恒醫師 /台中榮總

徐武輝醫師 /中國附醫

張坤正醫師 /中國附醫

周志中醫師 /彰基醫院

翁國昌醫師 /中山附醫

翁國昌醫師 /中山附醫

許惠恒醫師 /台中榮總

Management of cerebrovascular 
co-morbidities

Speaker: 孫穆乾醫師 /彰基醫院

Clinical management of co-morbidities 
in dementia and hypertension 

Speaker: 邱百誼醫師 /菩提醫院

Concurrent care of osteoporosis and COPD
Speaker: 張賴昇平醫師/林新醫院

Nephrologist perspective
Speaker: 林柏松醫師 /童綜合醫院

Cross the barrier: smoking cessation 
Speaker: 賴志冠醫師 /台北榮總

Cardiologist perspective
Speaker: 陳宗瀛醫師 /光田醫院

Concurrent care of CVD and COPD
Speaker: 黃金隆醫師 /台中榮總

Management of ischemic heart disease 
and heart failure co-mobidities

Speaker: 林昭維醫師 /台大雲林分院

日 期 : 2014年5月4日        地 點 : 台北六福皇宮B3永樂殿  (台北市中山區南京東路3段133號)

Opening remarks

Define the strategy and future direction in T2DM management

Speaker: 林慶齡醫師 /國泰醫院

Identify the appropriate treatment regimen for T2DM with comorbidities: 

    

Comprehensive healthcare of COPD 

Speaker: 王鶴健醫師  臺大醫院

Case-based approach: Total management of COPD

                           

Lunch

Ways to master hypertension management from the ambiguity caused by various hypertension guidelines

Speaker: 王宗道醫師 /臺大醫院

Manage the cardiovascular disease continuum and beyond:

                                  

Scientific update in acute heart failure treatment

Speaker : 黃建華醫師 /臺大醫院

From ACC/AHA guideline and NHI lipid reimbursement policy to optimal statin therapy

Speaker : 吳卓鍇醫師 /臺大醫院

Closing remarks

莊立民醫師 /臺大醫院

余忠仁醫師 /臺大醫院

陳震寰醫師 /台北榮總

蔡維謀醫師 /馬偕醫院

黃瑞仁醫師 /臺大醫院

陳文鍾醫師 /臺大醫院

陳文鍾醫師 /臺大醫院

Management of cerebrovascular 
co-morbidities

Speaker: 朱復興醫師 /陽大附醫

Clinical management of co-morbidities 
in dementia and hypertension 

Speaker: 陳達夫醫師 /臺大醫院

Concurrent care of osteoporosis and COPD
Speaker: 周百謙醫師 /林口長庚

Nephrologist perspective
Speaker: 盧國城醫師 /耕莘醫院

Cross the barrier: smoking cessation 
Speaker: 吳憲林醫師 /台安醫院

Cardiologist perspective
Speaker: 鄭書孟醫師 /三軍總醫院

Concurrent care of CVD and COPD
Speaker: 褚柏顯醫師 /林口長庚

Speaker: 余文鍾醫師 /台北榮總

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-13:25

13:25-13:45

13:45-14:30

14:30-15:10

15:10-15:50

15:50-16:00

心 悅 神 胰 之 骨 氣 兼 修

Management of ischemic heart disease 
and heart failure co-morbidities

           Time      Topic/Speaker          Moderator

           Time      Topic/Speaker          Moderator

           Time      Topic/Speaker          Moderator

           Time      Topic/Speaker          Moderator
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